18

15

16

23

13

11,14,21 &6 22

10,12 & 19

20

Power loss
contact details

e Electricity

North Scotland

Central & Southern Scotland

North East England
North West England
Yorkshire

Merseyside, Cheshire, North
Wales & North Shropshire

East Midlands,
West Midlands, South Wales
& South West England

Eastern England, London
& South East England

Southern England

SHE Power Distribution

SP Energy Networks

Northern Powergrid
Electricity North West
Northern Powergrid

SP Energy Networks

Western Power Distribution

UK Power Networks

SE Power Distribution

0800 300 999 or

0345 072 1901 from mobile

0800 092 9290 or

0330 1010 222 from mobile

0800 668 877

0800 195 4141

0800 375 675

0800 001 5400 or

0330 1010 400 from mobile

0800 6783 105

0800 316 3105

0800 072 7282

In addition to the Distributors detailed above, who have licences for a specific geographic area, there are
also independent Distribution Network Operators known as IDNOs. They own and operate electricity
distribution networks which are mostly network extensions connected to the existing network

Distribution ID

24

25

26

27

28

29

IDNO

Envoy
ESP Electricity

Energetics

GTC

EDF IDNO

Harlaxton Energy
Networks LTD

Distribution Name
Independent Power Networks
ESP Electricity

Global Utilities Connections
(Electric) Ltd

The Electricity Network
Company Ltd

UK Power Networks
(IDNO) Ltd

Harlaxton (IDNO)

Emergency Number

0800 013 0849

0800 731 6945

0800 804 8688

0800 032 6990

0800 316 3105

0800 055 6288
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