Power loss contact details



Distribution ID	Area	Distribution Name	Emergency Number
17	North Scotland	SHE Power Distribution	0800 300 999 or 0345 072 1901 from mobile
18	Central & Southern Scotland	SP Energy Networks	0800 092 9290 or 0330 1010 222 from mobile
15	North East England	Northern Powergrid	0800 668 877
16	North West England	Electricity North West	0800 195 4141
23	Yorkshire	Northern Powergrid	0800 375 675
13	Merseyside, Cheshire, North Wales & North Shropshire	SP Energy Networks	0800 001 5400 or 0330 1010 400 from mobile
11, 14, 21 & 22	East Midlands, West Midlands, South Wales & South West England	Western Power Distribution	0800 6783 105
10, 12 & 19	Eastern England, London & South East England	UK Power Networks	0800 316 3105
20	Southern England	SE Power Distribution	0800 072 7282

In addition to the Distributors detailed above, who have licences for a specific geographic area, there are also independent Distribution Network Operators known as IDNOs. They own and operate electricity distribution networks which are mostly network extensions connected to the existing network

Distribution ID	IDNO	Distribution Name	Emergency Number
24	Envoy	Independent Power Networks	0800 013 0849
25	ESP Electricity	ESP Electricity	0800 731 6945
26	Energetics	Global Utilities Connections (Electric) Ltd	0800 804 8688
27	GTC	The Electricity Network Company Ltd	0800 032 6990
28	EDF IDNO	UK Power Networks (IDNO) Ltd	0800 316 3105
29	Harlaxton Energy Networks LTD	Harlaxton (IDNO)	0800 055 6288

